

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A.NO.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5453 OF 2000

BANSHILAL SONI (DEAD) THROUGH L.RS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASTOOR CHAND BEGANI (DEAD) BY L.RS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased sole appellant and office report )

Date: 28/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

